
Mon. Jan 22 - Lobby Night

Mon. Feb 5 - Lobby Night

Mon. Feb 19 - Lobby Night

Mon. Mar 11 - Lobby Night

Mon. Mar 18 - Lobby Night

Join us every Monday evening for our AFSCME Maryland Action Nights! Each Monday, we'll

either be participating in a phone bank or lobby night together to help get important bills

and a strong state budget passed during this year's legislative session.

Lobby Nights will take place in Annapolis. Phonebank Nights will take place at the

AFSCME Maryland Bush Street office in Baltimore and certain regional offices unless

otherwise noted. We will send out more updates closer to each phonebank or lobby night.

AFSCME Maryland

AFSCME Maryland Council 3 | www.afscmemd.org | info@afscmemd.org

2024 Action Nights Schedule

Thurs. Jan 18 - Phonebank Night

Mon. Jan 29 - Phonebank Night

Mon. Feb 12 - Phonebank Night

Mon. Feb 26 - Phonebank Night

Mon. Mar 4 - Phonebank Night

Mon. Mar 25 - Phonebank Night

Mon. Apr 1 - Phonebank Night

RSVP Here: 
bit.ly/leg-interest-2024

Lobby Nights: Phonebank Nights:

Below is our Action Nights schedule during the 2024 Legislative Session:

https://www.afscme44.org/
mailto:info@afscme44.org

